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new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

36129AP TRACK CONTROL ARM 36130AP
LEFT RIGHT
Front Axle Front Axle

%

OE: OE:
31106878081 31106878082
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
X5 (GO5, F95) 2018/08
X7 (GO7) 2019/03
RELATED  PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED  PART NUM DESCRIPTION
‘ 19460AP SILENT BLOCK o 19460AP SILENT BLOCK

‘ .‘ 36990AP SILENTBLOCK \ ‘ 36990AP SILENTBLOCK

— —



34772AP WISHBONE

LEFT
LOWER Front Axle

new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

34773AP

RIGHT
LOWER Front Axle

OE:
15939600

©l=s
15939599
MODEL
LUCERNE Sedan
RELATED  PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED
Q‘ 34812AP SILENTBLOCK ‘Q
Q 34813AP SILENTBLOCK Q

START YEAR END YEAR

2005/09 201112
PART NUM DESCRIPTION
34812AP SILENTBLOCK
34813AP SILENTBLOCK




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

34813AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

"

L

©FE:
15939600-P1

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

LUCERNE Sedan 2005/09 201112




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38151AP BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

OE:
15921067-P2
15921068-P2
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

2007/09 2012/12




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38158AP BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle
=
OE:
23490293-P2
23490292-P2
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

COLORADO Extended Cab Pickup 2011/09




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37545AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

N

. MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

.-_ " c4mBA_ BB BC) 2020/10

©FE:
9831725280




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38132AP STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

©FE:
551100710R

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

LOGAN III 2021/05




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38138AP AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

L

©FE:
485219453R

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

LOGAN III 2021/05




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

26702EAP TIE ROD END 26703EAP
LEFT RIGHT
FRONT Axle FRONT Axle

-

@
-

©l=s OE:
52169263 52169264
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

500e (332_) 2020/10

500e Cabrio (332_) 2020/10




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

32294AP 32295AP
LEFT RIGHT
LOWER Front Axle LOWER Front Axle

OE: OE:
E1GC3A053AEB E1GC3A052AEB
1877653 1877652
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
GALAXY 1l (CK) 2015/01
S-MAX (CJ, WASB) 2015/01
RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION
‘ 33908AP SILENTBLOCK ‘ 33907AP SILENTBLOCK

G 34227AP SILENTBLOCK G 34227AP SILENTBLOCK



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

34227AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

O)=:
E1GC3C377AEA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
' GALAXY Il (CK) 2015/01

S-MAX (CJ, WAB) 2015/01




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

36959AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
OE:
C\V675484B
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
FOCUS Il 2010/07
FOCUS Ill Sedan 2010/07

FOCUS Ill Turnier 2010/07




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37008AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
REAR Axle

©FE:
6E5Z5A649AB-P

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

FUSION Sedan 2006/05 2012/12




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38159AP BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

L

OE:
KB3Z3079A-P
KB3Z3078A-P

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

RANGER (TKE) 4X4 2019/03




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38202AP STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

©FE:
8U9Z5K484B

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

F53 2008 2021




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

33823AP

LEFT & RIGHT
REAR Axle

O)=:
C77T25781C

FORD USA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
F-350 Standard Cab Pickup 1979/09 1986/12

F-350 Standard Cab Pickup 1986/09 1992/12



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

36766AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

©FE:
9L373C377

FORD USA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
F-150 Crew Cab Pickup 2008/09

F-150 Standard Cab Pickup 2008/09




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

36767AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

©FE:
9L343C378A

<
2,
-
(]
14
(@)
L.

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
F-150 Crew Cab Pickup 2008/09

F-150 Standard Cab Pickup 2008/09




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37495AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
UPPER REAR Axle

FORD USA

wm

5Z5A638A

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

EXPLORER (U5_) 2010/10




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37548AP SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
REAR Axle

FORD USA

©FE:
5L8Z5500AC-P1

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

ESCAPE 2001/01 2007/07




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37779AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
REAR Axle

FORD USA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

ESCAPE 2007/08 2012/12




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38015AP STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
REAR Axle

©FE:
8U9Z5K484A

FORD USA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

F59 2010 2021

RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION

L4

38019AP SILENTBLOCK



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38212CAP STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
L

FRONT Axle

©FE:
LB5Z5K484A-M

FORD USA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

EXPLORER (U6_) 2019/07




37774AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT
UPPER REAR Axle

©FE:
55290G2000

new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37529AP

RIGHT
UPPER REAR Axle

OE:
55290G2100

MODEL
KONA (OS, OSE, OSl)

KONA SUV (0S, OSE, 08SI)

START YEAR END YEAR

2017/06

2017/06




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37657AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
UPPER REAR Axle

©FE:
52740F2AA0

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

ELANTRA VI Sedan (AD, ADA) 2015/09




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38220AP AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

©FE:
56540K2000

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

VENUE (QX, QXI) 2019/07




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

36020EAP 36021EAP

LEFT RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle LOWER FRONT Axle

e — ——
O FE: OE:
T4K5805 T4K5804
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
I-PACE (X590) 2018/02
RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION

w— 37599AP SILENTBLOCK M 37599AP SILENTBLOCK



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38017AP SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT

REAR Axle

OE

52128866AA-P

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

LIBERTY 2004 2007




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38018AP SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT

REAR Axle

OE

52128866AA-P1

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

LIBERTY 2004 2007




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37657AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
UPPER REAR Axle

©FE:
52740G2100

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
NIRO (DE) 2016/09

NIRO VAN (DE) 2016/09




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

34247AP STRUT CONTROL ARM 34248AP
LEFT RIGHT

Lower Rear Axle Lower Rear Axle

©l=s OE:
4870653020 4870553020
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
GS (_S19)) 2005/01 2012/12
RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION

@ 37532AP SILENTBLOCK @ 37532AP SILENTBLOCK



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37532AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER REAR Axle

©FE:
4870553020-P

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

2005/01 2012/12




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37495AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
UPPER REAR Axle

e

O)=:
CB5Z5A638A

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

MKS 2008/04




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38223AP TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

©FE:
TK4832280A

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

CX-9 (TC) 2016/06




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38224AP AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

©FE:
TK4832240

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

CX-9 (TC) 2016/06




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

24955AP STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

©FE:
1763501100

MERCEDES-BENZ

MODEL
A-SERISI (W176)
CLA Coupe (C117)

CLA Shooting Brake (X117)

GLA-SERISI (X156)
RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION

‘) 24956AP SILENTBLOCK

START YEAR END YEAR

2012/06 2018/05
2013/01 2019/03
2015/01 2019/03
2013/12



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

24956AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

©FE:
1763501100-P

MERCEDES-BENZ

MODEL
A-SERISI (W176)
CLA Coupe (C117)

CLA Shooting Brake (X117)

GLA-SERISI (X156)

START YEAR END YEAR

2012/06 2018/05
2013/01 2019/03
2015/01 2019/03
2013/12



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38150AP BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
\
CS— ®
=

OE:
551A1ZQ00A-P2
551A0ZQ00A-P2

LOWER REAR Axle
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

ARMADA (TAG60) 2003/08 2015/12




35137AP

LEFT
LOWER Front Axle

©FE:
9831626480

new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

35138AP

RIGHT
LOWER Front Axle

OE:
9832039280

CORSAF
CORSA F Van
RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION
35141AP BALL JOINT

LA ] A

L‘ 37232AP
,‘ \ 37545AP

SILENTBLOCK

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL

RELATED

L‘
a\

START YEAR END YEAR

2019/07
2019/07
PART NUM DESCRIPTION
35141AP BALL JOINT
37232AP SILENTBLOCK
37545AP SILENTBLOCK




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

35139EAP WISHBONE 35140EAP
LEFT RIGHT

OE: OE:
9831683580 9831621480
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
CORSA F 2019/07

RELATED  PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED  PART NUM DESCRIPTION

L‘ 37232AP SILENTBLOCK L‘ 37232AP SILENTBLOCK

.‘ ) 37545AP SILENTBLOCK ,‘ ) 37545AP SILENTBLOCK

37840EAP BALL JOINT & 37840EAP BALL JOINT

Ter-s L 4 & A



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37283EAP WISHBONE 37284EAP
LEFT RIGHT

©l=s OE:
9831682580 9831682780
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
MOKKA 2020/06
RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION
ﬂ 35142EAP BALL JOINT a 35142EAP BALL JOINT
L8 A AP L 4 AP
L‘ 37232AP SILENTBLOCK L‘ 37232AP SILENTBLOCK

\‘ ‘ 37545AP SILENTBLOCK a ‘ 37545AP SILENTBLOCK



new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37545AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

LOWER FRONT Axle
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

©FE:
9831725280

2020/06




35137AP

LEFT
LOWER Front Axle

©FE:
9831626480

new torange
SEPTEMBER 2022

35138AP

RIGHT
LOWER Front Axle

OE:
9832039280

MODEL

208 11 (UB_, UP_, UW_, UJ_)

RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED
35141AP BALL JOINT
LA ] A LA ] A
L‘ 37232AP SILENTBLOCK L‘

-,\ ‘ 37545AP

SILENTBLOCK a ‘

START YEAR END YEAR

2019/06
PART NUM DESCRIPTION
35141AP BALL JOINT
37232AP SILENTBLOCK
37545AP SILENTBLOCK




new torange
SEPTEMBER 2022

35139EAP WISHBONE 35140EAP
LEFT RIGHT

©l=s OE:
9831683580 9831621480
MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
208 11 (UB_, UP_, UW_, UJ_) 2019/06

RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION

L‘ 37232AP SILENTBLOCK L‘ 37232AP SILENTBLOCK

a ‘ 37545AP SILENTBLOCK a ‘ 37545AP SILENTBLOCK

37840EAP BALL JOINT h 37840EAP BALL JOINT

mTees L& & A



37283EAP

LEFT
LOWER FRONT Axle

©FE:
9831682580

WISHBONE

new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

37284EAP

RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

OE:
9831682780

RELATED

PART NUM

ﬂ 35142EAP

LR A A

L‘ 37232AP
,‘ \ 37545AP

MODEL

2008 Il (UD_, US_, UY_, UK_)

DESCRIPTION RELATED
BALL JOINT a
L B A ATS
SILENTBLOCK L‘
SILENTBLOCK a \

START YEAR END YEAR

2019/08
PART NUM DESCRIPTION
35142EAP BALL JOINT
37232AP SILENTBLOCK
37545AP SILENTBLOCK




new torange
SEPTEMBER 2022

37545AP SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
LOWER FRONT Axle

©FE:
9831725280

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

208 11 (UB_, UP_, UW_, UJ_) 2019/06




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38219AP AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

©FE:
1675957480

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
308 Il (FB_, FH_, FP_, F3_) 2021/07

308 SW Il (FC_, FJ_, FR_, F4_) 2021/07




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38152AP TIE ROD END

CENTER
FRONT Axle

©FE:
68383346AA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

2015/11




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38132AP STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

©FE:
551100710R

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

TALIANT 2021/08




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38138AP AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
FRONT Axle

L

©FE:
485219453R

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

TALIANT 2021/08




35552AP
LEFT

Upper Front Axle

OE:
4863004020
4863004021

WISHBONE

new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

35553AP

RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

OE:
4861004020
4861004021

RELATED

PART NUM

19526AP

23338AP

‘i TACOMA Pick-up (_N3_)

DESCRIPTION

BALL JOINT

SILENT BLOCK

MODEL

RELATED
L ol
8

START YEAR END YEAR

2015/08
PART NUM DESCRIPTION
19526AP BALL JOINT
23338AP SILENT BLOCK




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

38026AP BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
REAR Axle

©FE:
4873009040-P2

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

SEQUOIA (_K6_) 2007/11




new to range
SEPTEMBER 2022

LEFT & RIGHT

FRONT Axle

©)=:

1K0511327BA

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011/04 2019/07
BEETLE Cabrio (5C7, 5C8) 2011/12 2019/07
GOLF PLUS V (5M1, 521) 2004/12 2013/12
GOLF PLUS Van (521) 2009/01 2014/08
GOLF V (1K1) 2003/10 2010/07
GOLF V Variant (1K5) 2007/01 2009/07
GOLF VAN VI Variant (AJ5) 2009/07 2014/05
GOLF VI (5K1) 2008/10 2014/12
GOLF VI Cabrio (517) 2011/03 2016/05
GOLF VI Van (5K1_) 2008/10 2012/11
GOLF VI Variant (AJ5) 2009/07 2014/07
JETTA Il (1K2) 2004/09 2013/112

JETTA IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 2008/01
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new torange
SEPTEMBER 2022

38081AP DRAGLINK

—

©FE:
6040007025000

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR

MARRUA 2006/07




OE:
2427569
2255107S

new torange
SEPTEMBER 2022

2 - series

4 - series bus

F - series

K - series
K - series bus

N - series bus

RELATED PART NUM DESCRIPTION

ﬂ 3 35269AP SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
1980/05 1998/03
1997/08 201112
2004/02
2006/01
1991/01 2013/08
2006/03



new torange
SEPTEMBER 2022

©FE:
2427569-P

MODEL START YEAR END YEAR
2 - series 1980/05 1998/03
4 - series bus 1997/08 201112
F - series 2004/02
K - series 2006/01
K - series bus 1991/01 2013/08

N - series bus 2006/03



